
PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PALWAL 

LAST THREE YEARS BOARD RESULT 

Session Students Students Students Pass 
registered Appeared Passed 

2023-24 46 
2022-23 67 
2021-22 76 

2023-24 38 

CLASS - X th 

2022-23 54 
2021-22 44 

46 
66 
76 

CLASS - XIl th 

38 
54 

46 

Session Students Students Students Pass 
registered Appeared Passed % 

44 

61 
75 

38 
50 

% 

41 

100 
92.42 
98.68 

100 
92.59 
93.18 

/incin! 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

