## PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA PALWAL LAST THREE YEARS BOARD RESULT

## CLASS - X th

Session	Students	Students	Students	Pass
0000.0	registered		Passed	%
2023-24	46	46	46	100
2022-23	67	66	61	92.42
2021-22	76	76	75	98.68

## CLASS - XII th

Session	Students	Students	Students	Pass
	registered			%
2023-24	38	38	38	100
2022-23	54	54	50	92.59
2021-22	44	44	41	93.18

Tra

प्रावार्य/Principal
पीएन श्री केट्योप एक्ट्या
Plase Kandin/स्था
ने प्रोच, काला (
Null Road, Kandin/